o s -
F 3
( S & Ljetno prvenstvo PS BiH za MP i P/MK i K

veriag Trebinje, 7. - 8.7.2012
Disciplina 31 Decaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 14 godina i mladi
08.07.2012 - 10:52 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno 2:08.00 Zlatko A[_IC BOSA Ravne (SLO) 28.03.2010
BIH MP/MK 2:31.74 Mihajlo CEPRKALO 22ABL  Ni3 (SRB) 18.12.2011
BIH - 14 2:25.59  Andrej SIMIC ZATU Trebinje (BiH) 20.07.2008
BIH - 16 2:17.40 Andrej SIMIC ZATU Trebinje (BiH) 12.07.2009
BIH - 18 2:08.00 Zlatko ALIC BOSA Ravne (SLO) 28.03.2010
Limit za K (RS-P) M P/K: 3:14.74

Staza Prezimeiime GR Klub Vreme Stat.

Grupalod3

4 Dino FERHATBEGOVIC
5 Dino CENGIC

Grupa2od 3

Haris MEHIC

Rijad BULIC

Feda OMERBEGOVIC
Niksa KASCELAN
Milo§ JAKOVLJEVIC
Kenan CATIC

Harun FAZLAGIC
Dino JELIN

oO~NO O WDNE

Grupa3od 3

1 Vladan DUJAKOVIC
2 Alan KARIC

3 Marko VRANJES

4 Edvin TESKEREDZIC
5 Veljko PILJAK

6 Amer VOLJEVICA

7 Mateo TODOSIJEVIC
8 Milan BAJIC

98 Celik-Zelj.,ZE
99 Bosna, SA

03 GKVS SA, SA
02 Sport Time, SA
02 Sport Time, SA
02 22.april, BL

03 22.april, BL

01 Sport Time, SA
99  Stari Grad, SA
03 Orka, MO

02 22.april, BL
02 GKVS SA, SA
01 22.april, BL
98 Bosna, SA
99 Olymp, BL
00 Sport Time, SA
99 Sharks, SA
98 Olymp, BL

NT
NT

4:45.13
3:47.90
3:24.88
3:35.72
3:57.46

3:18.04
3:09.24
2:46.12
2:43.06
2:44.35
3:04.72
3:13.62
3:18.20
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